
Milomir Milovanović - Miki (Шишко) http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +381 63 549 357, +387 66 208 161

Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.12900 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 14.02.2011 16:45 - Page 1

Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 30 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
13.02.2011 - 12:08 Results
MRMC 26.47 RADAN Duška MNE 1996
MNE Open 26.47 RADAN D.
MNE - 10 34.03 POP Darija
MNE - 12 29.86 COROVIC M.
MNE - 14 28.76 DJIKANOVIC D.
MNE - 16 27.67 MARKOVIĆ M.
Points: FINA 2008

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

14 years and younger

1. KAMENJARIN Dora 97 HPS, Zagreb 27.69 636
2. JURKOVIC-PERISA Lucija 97 HPS, Zagreb 27.76 631
3. VUJOVIC Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 29.20 542
4. MANENICA Zana 97 Jug, DU 30.01 499
5. VELICKOVIC Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda, BG 30.17 492
6. CUCKOVIC Ana 98 Leotar, TR 30.25 488
7. NIVIC Karmen 98 Jug, DU 31.63 427
8. GOLUBIC Paula 97 Jug, DU 32.04 410
9. GALIC Matea 98 Sibenik, SI 32.57 391

10. BOSKOVIC Martina 98 Jug, DU 32.85 381
11. MILIC Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 32.98 376
12. MUSTAFARAJ Kejt 98 Wilson - Tirana 33.33 365
13. DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 33.79 350
14. KRMEK Mia 98 Jug, DU 34.19 338
15. LJEPAVA Katja 98 Velez, MO 34.59 326
16. LEKOVIC Laura 98 Sibenik, SI 34.75 322
17. STASTOLI Livia 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 35.09 312
18. KOLA Kerolajne 98 Tirana Delfina S. 35.41 304
19. POPOVIC Ana 01 Leotar, TR 35.55 300
20. SCETOJEVIC Jovana 99 Jadran, HN 35.97 290
21. BOGDAN Laura 97 Velez, MO 35.99 290
22. ANDJELIC Marina 98 Leotar, TR 36.47 278
23. ZIZIC Ana 98 Jadran, HN 36.48 278
24. KALAJDZIC Nina 01 Budva M-tel, BU 37.37 259
25. KANDIC Jelena 98 Velez, MO 37.66 253
26. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 Leotar, TR 37.92 248
27. ERGYL Burcu 98 Teuta - Durres 38.17 243
28. GARGOVIC Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 38.40 238
29. JANJIC Irena 98 Jadran, HN 38.45 237
30. RADANOVIC Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 38.49 237
31. TAHO Anja 97 Wilson - Tirana 38.59 235
32. AGO Nea 98 Teuta - Durres 38.77 232
33. DELLI Keisi 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 38.88 230
34. TELEBAK Jovana 98 Leotar, TR 39.46 220
35. DAJKOVIC Nina 02 Budva M-tel, BU 40.16 208
36. LJESAR Tamara 00 Primorac, KO 40.59 202
37. MIJUSKOVIC Ivana 99 Jadran, HN 41.22 193
38. STANOJEVIC Ana 00 Primorac, KO 42.31 178
39. LOJPUR Zorka 99 Bijela, BI 42.48 176
40. LEKA Sara 00 Wilson - Tirana 42.59 175

PIPA Elda 01 Partizani, TI 42.59 175
42. SHARXHI Enxhi 99 Wilson - Tirana 42.78 172
43. VUKOVIC Zagorka 99 Bijela, BI 43.18 168
44. PERUDJINI Antonela 00 Primorac, KO 43.34 166
45. VUJOVIC Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 44.16 157
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 30, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 14 years and younger

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

46. NINKOVIC Marija 00 Leotar, TR 44.59 152
47. ILIC Isidora 99 Jadran, HN 45.17 146
48. TAHO Megi 99 Wilson - Tirana 45.31 145
49. PLAMENAC Milica 01 Primorac, KO 46.12 138
50. VLACIC Andrijana 99 Leotar, TR 46.47 135
51. BOROZAN Djordja 01 Primorac, KO 48.02 122
52. VUKOVIC Ana 00 Bijela, BI 50.33 106
53. ANTUNOVIC Andjela 02 Jadran, HN 50.34 106
54. MALLTEZI Dalila 00 Tirana Delfina S. 53.18 90
55. VUKOVIC Gorana 01 Bijela, BI 58.29 68

DNS HOXHA Bei 00 Wilson - Tirana
DNS TERZIC Jovana 99 Jadran, HN
DNS DE CICCO Martina 00 Jadran, HN
DNS RADOVIC Marija 02 Jadran, HN
DNS RADOVIC Ilijana 00 Jadran, HN
DNS VICO Anastasija 03 Jadran, HN
DNS VIDAKOVIC Zorana 98 Jadran, HN
DNS BARBIR Rafaela 98 Jug, DU
DNS MILOSEVIC Dora 97 Jug, DU
DNS CETKOVIC Vanja 00 Bijela, BI

Open

1. NIKOLOVSKI Jovana 92 Vojvodina, NS 26.52 724
2. VUKANOVIC Tijana 92 Vojvodina, NS 26.93 691
3. ZARKOVIC Nina 94 Leotar, TR 27.60 642
4. KAMENJARIN Dora 97 HPS, Zagreb 27.69 636
5. JURKOVIC-PERISA Lucija 97 HPS, Zagreb 27.76 631
6. DJURDJEVIC Katarina 93 Jadran, HN 27.81 628
7. KASHARI Anxhela 96 Tirana Delfina S. 28.35 592
8. CRVENKO Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina, NS 28.66 573
9. IMERI Doruntima 94 Step, PR 28.99 554

10. JOVIC Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 29.08 549
11. NINKOVIC Ivana 95 Leotar, TR 29.09 548
12. KAJTAZ Amina 96 Velez, MO 29.14 546
13. VUJOVIC Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 29.20 542
14. MANENICA Zana 97 Jug, DU 30.01 499
15. VELICKOVIC Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda, BG 30.17 492
16. CUCKOVIC Ana 98 Leotar, TR 30.25 488
17. CANI Patrizia 96 Partizani, TI 30.33 484
18. ROGANOVIC Ivana 96 Budva M-tel, BU 30.96 455
19. CEMALOVIC Alena 91 Velez, MO 31.15 447
20. RAMA Vanesa 94 Step, PR 31.53 431
21. KOVACEVIC Simona 96 Budva M-tel, BU 31.60 428
22. NIVIC Karmen 98 Jug, DU 31.63 427
23. GOLUBIC Paula 97 Jug, DU 32.04 410
24. SULKJA Klaudia 95 Teuta - Durres 32.10 408
25. HOXHA Alkida 96 K.S.Tirana, TI 32.25 402
26. MYRTA Shirli 96 Teuta - Durres 32.29 401
27. LLALLOSHI Vlera 95 Pristina, PR 32.34 399
28. GALIC Matea 98 Sibenik, SI 32.57 391
29. KOCILLARI Eni 96 K.S.Tirana, TI 32.76 384
30. BOSKOVIC Martina 98 Jug, DU 32.85 381
31. MILIC Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 32.98 376
32. MUSTAFARAJ Kejt 98 Wilson - Tirana 33.33 365

http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com


Milomir Milovanović - Miki (Шишко) http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +381 63 549 357, +387 66 208 161

Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.12900 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 14.02.2011 16:45 - Page 3

Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 30, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

33. SELIMOVIC Nejra 95 Bosna, SA 33.42 362
34. DAJKOVIC Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 33.79 350
35. LIPOVINA Tara 95 Budva M-tel, BU 34.02 343
36. KOVACEVIC Irina 95 Jadran, HN 34.16 339
37. KRMEK Mia 98 Jug, DU 34.19 338
38. DELIC Zagorka 96 Leotar, TR 34.42 331
39. LJEPAVA Katja 98 Velez, MO 34.59 326
40. LEKOVIC Laura 98 Sibenik, SI 34.75 322
41. STASTOLI Livia 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 35.09 312
42. KOLA Kerolajne 98 Tirana Delfina S. 35.41 304
43. POPOVIC Ana 01 Leotar, TR 35.55 300
44. GRADINAC Jovana 94 Primorac, KO 35.75 295
45. SCETOJEVIC Jovana 99 Jadran, HN 35.97 290
46. BOGDAN Laura 97 Velez, MO 35.99 290
47. ANDJELIC Marina 98 Leotar, TR 36.47 278
48. ZIZIC Ana 98 Jadran, HN 36.48 278
49. KALAJDZIC Nina 01 Budva M-tel, BU 37.37 259
50. HOXHA Delfina 95 Tirana Delfina S. 37.39 258
51. KANDIC Jelena 98 Velez, MO 37.66 253
52. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 Leotar, TR 37.92 248
53. ERGYL Burcu 98 Teuta - Durres 38.17 243
54. GARGOVIC Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 38.40 238
55. JANJIC Irena 98 Jadran, HN 38.45 237
56. RADANOVIC Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 38.49 237
57. TAHO Anja 97 Wilson - Tirana 38.59 235
58. AGO Nea 98 Teuta - Durres 38.77 232
59. DELLI Keisi 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 38.88 230
60. TELEBAK Jovana 98 Leotar, TR 39.46 220
61. DJUROVIC Jovana 95 Primorac, KO 40.08 210
62. DAJKOVIC Nina 02 Budva M-tel, BU 40.16 208
63. LJESAR Tamara 00 Primorac, KO 40.59 202
64. MIJUSKOVIC Ivana 99 Jadran, HN 41.22 193
65. STANOJEVIC Ana 00 Primorac, KO 42.31 178
66. LOJPUR Zorka 99 Bijela, BI 42.48 176
67. LEKA Sara 00 Wilson - Tirana 42.59 175

PIPA Elda 01 Partizani, TI 42.59 175
69. SHARXHI Enxhi 99 Wilson - Tirana 42.78 172
70. KLEP Kristina 96 Primorac, KO 42.81 172
71. VUKOVIC Zagorka 99 Bijela, BI 43.18 168
72. PERUDJINI Antonela 00 Primorac, KO 43.34 166
73. VUJOVIC Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 44.16 157
74. NINKOVIC Marija 00 Leotar, TR 44.59 152
75. ILIC Isidora 99 Jadran, HN 45.17 146
76. TAHO Megi 99 Wilson - Tirana 45.31 145
77. PLAMENAC Milica 01 Primorac, KO 46.12 138
78. VLACIC Andrijana 99 Leotar, TR 46.47 135
79. BOROZAN Djordja 01 Primorac, KO 48.02 122
80. VUKOVIC Ana 00 Bijela, BI 50.33 106
81. ANTUNOVIC Andjela 02 Jadran, HN 50.34 106
82. MALLTEZI Dalila 00 Tirana Delfina S. 53.18 90
83. VUKOVIC Gorana 01 Bijela, BI 58.29 68

DNS TERZIC Jovana 99 Jadran, HN
DNS HOXHA Bei 00 Wilson - Tirana
DNS RADOVIC Ilijana 00 Jadran, HN
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 30, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

DNS VIDAKOVIC Zorana 98 Jadran, HN
DNS VICO Anastasija 03 Jadran, HN
DNS DE CICCO Martina 00 Jadran, HN
DNS VOLODER Amina 92 Bosna, SA
DNS RADOVIC Marija 02 Jadran, HN
DNS MALOVRH Jelena 92 Leotar, TR
DNS BARBIR Rafaela 98 Jug, DU
DNS KOSOVA Suila 96 Teuta - Durres
DNS MILOSEVIC Dora 97 Jug, DU
DNS CETKOVIC Vanja 00 Bijela, BI
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